Roll Call Number					Agenda Item Number
Date May	20, 20	024			
APPRO	VAL C	OF GRA	ANT A	GREEN	MENT WITH DES MOINES AIRPORT AUTHORITY
providing	g finan	cial ass	istance	e to the	2021, by Roll Call No. 21-1943, the City Council supported Des Moines Airport Authority for construction of a new al Airport; and,
					fit economically from the new terminal and thus desires to ity for this construction; and,
W four fisca construct	l years	to the	Autho	rity and	reement, the City of Des Moines agrees to payments over the Authority agrees to provide updates as to the status of
Iowa, tha	t the at thorize	tached	Grant	Agreeme	ESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, ent is hereby approved, and the Mayor and City Clerk are ute and administer the Agreement on behalf of the City of
			(	Council (	Communication No. 24- 216)
MOVED	by			te	o adopt. Second by
FORM A  Thomas C  Deputy C	on 2 3. Fishe	baz er Jr.	ishe	J.	
COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE
BOESEN SIMONSON VOSS COLEMAN WESTERGAARD					I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above
MANDELBAUM GATTO					was adopted.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first

City Clerk